Job Title

[| Annual or Hourly Rate

Accounting Specialist Il
Accounting Specialist I
Accounting Specialist Il
Accounting Specialist Il
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Supervisor
Administrative Supervisor
APS Social Worker

APS Social Worker

APS Social Worker

APS Social Worker

APS Social Worker

APS Social Worker
Business Analyst

Business Manager |
Business Manager |
Business Manager |
Business Manager |
Business Manager I
Business Manager Il
Business Manager I

Business Services Administrator

Child Support Agent |
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il

$43,552.48
$39,249.44
$51,776.97
$42,026.40
$32,000.00
$34,532.84
$37,305.79
$39,640.71
$37,000.00
$32,455.10
$32,461.41
$41,389.39
$41,042.16
$33,847.37
$38,929.82
$32,612.65
$33,264.91
$38,168.62
$39,255.00
$15.15
$41,489.26
$49,641.02
$39,278.35
$42,879.25
$47,327.46
$48,835.95
$44,220.06
$55,230.46
$53,125.96
$60,173.37
$55,690.42
$82,030.45
$64,028.09
$53,724.57
$60,000.00
$50,593.90
$59,449.95
$62,710.14
$56,885.40
$62,669.68
$33,084.89
$53,434.12
$52,919.18
$58,411.25
$49,257.92




Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Agent Il
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Supervisor IlI
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker

$51,150.68
$39,809.50
$43,688.43
$43,370.06
$39,527.92
$39,876.11
$47,801.97
$44,952.80
$39,432.31
$45,929.69
$43,286.39
$46,044.86
$42,221.90
$54,008.47
$67,908.54
$46,438.84
$46,438.84
$50,000.00
$46,438.84
$46,438.84
$46,438.84
$46,438.84
$46,438.84
$49,882.99
$50,000.00
$50,349.48
$46,438.84
$46,438.84
$46,438.84
$46,438.84
$46,438.84
$52,000.00
$46,438.84
$46,438.84
$49,860.65
$46,438.84
$46,438.84
$53,060.06
$53,060.06
$46,438.84
$51,265.86
$51,265.76
$53,616.89
$55,609.00
$53,820.00
$53,200.00
$53,200.00



CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Social Worker
CPS Supervisor

CPS Supervisor

CPS Supervisor

CPS Supervisor

CPS Supervisor

CPS Supervisor

CPS Supervisor

CPS Supervisor

CPS Supervisor

CPS Supervisor

CPS Supervisor

CPS Supervisor

CPS Supervisor
Department Attorney
Human Resource Aide
Human Resource Aide
Human Resource Aide
Human Resource Aide
Human Resource Aide
Human Resource Aide
Human Resource Aide
Human Resource Aide
Human Resource Aide
Human Resource Aide |l
Human Resource Aide Il
Human Services Technician
Human Services Technician
IM Caseworker |

IM Caseworker |

IM Caseworker |

IM Caseworker |

IM Caseworker |

IM Caseworker |

IM Caseworker |

IM Caseworker |

IM Caseworker |

IM Caseworker Il

$56,127.75
$56,894.37
$53,060.06
$71,361.49
$51,265.76
$46,438.84
$56,989.11
$54,375.90
$62,802.99
$23.63
$74,961.91
$59,278.42
$61,353.60
$65,223.48
$65,031.12
$59,736.16
$62,577.60
$60,750.18
$64,006.11
$65,203.42
$62,286.30
$64,426.49
$58,564.86
$94,408.52
$33,893.82
$29,187.74
$29,048.10
$25,414.85
$21,568.06
$26,182.38
$26,048.99
$12.22
$12.22
$36,583.98
$36,583.98
$30,004.55
$33,537.59
$40,577.96
$31,509.81
$43,287.59
$16,632.46
$37,050.83
$40,365.00
$32,140.01
$32,140.01
$35,703.92
$55,681.88



IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il

$47,169.98
$49,565.02
$40,662.89
$37,036.67
$36,504.52
$36,925.79
$36,858.92
$36,150.11
$36,504.52
$42,087.67
$38,978.67
$39,770.52
$40,056.44
$49,291.97
$44,901.01
$40,500.00
$35,000.00
$33,009.04
$33,009.04
$33,009.04
$38,000.00
$41,500.00
$35,788.74
$36,681.72
$35,441.28
$35,441.28
$35,788.74
$35,788.74
$38,034.72
$36,681.72
$37,048.54
$36,681.72
$37,777.50
$38,641.20
$38,500.00
$38,034.72
$38,000.00
$35,962.47
$45,841.00
$40,757.47
$41,013.03
$38,059.03
$46,384.08
$42,602.33
$42,569.08
$33,009.04
$33,009.04



IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker lll
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker lll
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker lll
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker lll
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker lll
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker lll
IM Caseworker Il
IM Caseworker lll
IM Caseworker Il
IM Supervisor |
IM Supervisor I
IM Supervisor Il
IM Supervisor Il
IM Supervisor Il
IM Supervisor Il
IM Supervisor Il
IM Supervisor Il
IM Supervisor Il
IM Supervisor Il
IM Supervisor Il

Income Maintenance Investigato
Income Maintenance Investigato
Income Maintenance Investigato

Interpreter

$37,415.36
$35,788.74
$33,009.04
$33,009.04
$36,921.58
$36,748.52
$38,034.72
$38,034.72
$36,681.72
$38,319.37
$37,567.75
$37,850.98
$35,441.28
$41,084.61
$42,063.58
$38,207.49
$18.64
$18.64
$47,580.80
$42,418.03
$43,447.20
$40,000.00
$39,060.01
$53,287.31
$51,462.85
$42,000.00
$49,162.50
$42,215.88
$38,294.13
$40,634.13
$19.00
$19.00
$42,000.00
$50,722.80
$57,061.73
$50,715.00
$57,462.02
$46,500.00
$46,918.62
$45,219.56
$46,802.24
$62,329.72
$59,647.05
$52,181.56
$45,642.43
$42,960.69
$35.00



Interpreter

IT Support Specialist
Lead Social Worker
Medical Office Assistant
Nutrition Site Supervisor
Nutrition Site Supervisor
Nutrition Site Supervisor
Nutrition Site Supervisor
Office Support Specialist
Office Support Specialist
Office Support Specialist
Office Support Specialist
Office Support Specialist
Office Support Specialist
Outpatient Therapist |
Outpatient Therapist Il
Outpatient Therapist Il
Outpatient Therapist Il
Outpatient Therapist Il
Outpatient Therapist Il
Paralegal |

Paralegal |

Program Administrator
Program Administrator
Program Coordinator
Program Manager |
Program Manager |
Program Manager |
Program Manager |
Program Manager I
Program Manager Il
Program Manager I
Program Manager Il
Programmer Analyst
Quality Assurance Spec |
Quality Assurance Spec |

Senior Department Attorney

Social Services Director
Social Work Assistant
Social Work Assistant
Social Worker |

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

$18.50
$46,802.25
$63,215.18
$26,467.91
$21,437.00
$23,437.78
$19,968.00
$18,905.89
$19,040.78
$35,115.58
$25,844.60
$38,121.22
$16,640.00
$13,600.56
$54,060.00
$71,069.95
$72,627.27
$71,994.45
$60,560.57
$72,961.74
$46,000.00
$47,914.79
$85,511.70
$83,640.00
$58,909.36
$68,633.06
$72,944.65
$70,317.01
$77,500.00
$78,434.80
$73,083.96
$77,563.33
$90,575.01
$48,756.41
$56,712.73
$55,697.75

$109,055.14
$144,607.68

$35,612.58
$41,122.38
$42,811.31
$44,000.00
$47,610.00
$57,007.80
$55,080.00
$40,000.00
$55,638.78



Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker I
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker llI
Social Worker Il
Social Worker llI
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il

$46,537.16
$55,800.16
$57,773.10
$50,653.30
$40,214.74
$18.37
$43,351.11
$45,000.00
$46,000.00
$47,610.00
$42,116.25
$46,239.56
$49,617.90
$47,277.00
$46,802.24
$46,531.95
$46,802.24
$46,802.24
$46,663.42
$48,160.57
$47,927.91
$48,637.95
$46,993.19
$50,946.75
$48,637.95
$51,829.92
$65,799.70
$59,146.59
$48,160.57
$57,808.07
$51,624.30
$54,053.86
$45,776.03
$39,200.00
$60,411.22
$67,662.73
$48,637.95
$45,884.55
$45,884.55
$50,197.50
$44,332.90
$55,162.37
$64,455.21
$49,223.49
$53,728.50
$53,236.27
$47,226.00



Social Worker lll

Social Worker Il

Social Worker lll

Social Worker llI

Social Worker lll

Social Worker Il

Social Worker llI

Social Worker Il

Social Worker llI

Social Worker llI

Social Worker llI

Social Worker llI

Social Worker llI

Social Worker Il

Social Worker llI

Social Worker Il

Social Worker llI

Social Worker Il

Social Worker llI

Social Worker Il

Social Worker llI

Social Worker Supervisor lll
Social Worker Supervisor lll
Social Worker Supervisor lll
Social Worker Supervisor lll
Social Worker Supervisor Ill
Social Worker Supervisor lll
Social Worker Supervisor Ill
Social Worker Supervisor lll
Social Worker Supervisor IlI
Social Worker Supervisor lll
Social Worker Supervisor Ill
Social Worker Supervisor lll
Social Worker Supervisor IlI
Special Pay

Special Pay

Special Pay

Special Pay

Special Pay

Special Pay

Special Pay

Special Pay

Special Pay

Special Pay

Special Pay

Special Pay

Special Pay

$60,288.16
$56,102.46
$62,357.80
$60,045.76
$48,562.20
$50,715.00
$42,116.25
$55,731.25
$59,219.95
$50,797.07
$57,708.23
$54,995.90
$47,000.00
$49,299.38
$52,849.66
$51,301.99
$57,669.00
$55,214.91
$22.50
$17.54
$23.10
$58,920.20
$46,750.00
$60,211.12
$69,558.19
$69,387.14
$61,030.89
$68,223.89
$82,048.33
$70,731.90
$66,637.56
$65,291.29
$65,919.71
$59,475.25
$12.00
$28.87
$30.39
$21.63
$24.04
$22.33
$22.33
$17.79
$22.33
$22.17
$22.33
$22.33
$21.31



Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay
Special Pay

$23.85
$23.32
$22.50
$20.25
$22.23
$23.97
$22.06
$22.73
$24.16
$22.50
$21.74
$14.43
$22.33
$23.15
$30.21
$22.37
$22.59
$23.37
$23.78
$23.38
$28.33
$26.44
$22.12
$21.63
$22.59
$19.14
$22.58
$19.33
$25.83
$24.73
$25.87
$18.89
$28.58
$26.85
$30.99
$23.67
$22.86
$25.51
$18.52
$30.77
$28.92
$20.89
$26.77
$30.97
$28.95
$29.95
$32.04



Special Pay $17.00

Special Pay $32.80
Special Pay $18.87
Special Pay $26.55
Special Pay $23.15
Special Pay $23.85
Special Pay $24.08
Special Pay $29.50
Special Pay $28.98
Special Pay $26.97
Special Pay $27.73
Special Pay $36.04
Special Pay $17.81
Special Pay $26.48
Special Pay $33.44
Special Pay $34.01
Special Pay $33.36
Special Pay $29.34
Special Pay $29.04
Special Pay $30.81
Special Pay-Med Professional $52.00
Special Pay-Med Professional $110.00
Special Pay-Other Professional $37.75
Special Pay-Other Professional $45.42
Special Pay-Other Professional $75.00
Staff Attorney $68,285.19
Staff Development Specialist $49,617.90

Transportation Supervisor $56,263.40



